
Key Account Manager

Key Point of Contact

Your Staples Furniture team.

Leading your Furniture Solutions team, Desiree 
helps Maricopa Community Colleges with all of 
their furniture needs. Contacting Desiree is the 
quickest way to begin your furniture shopping 
process.

Teresa Mitchell
801-244-4390

Teresa.Mitchell@Staples.com

Your Account Manager can help identify 
solutions to many of today’s greatest business 
challenges, providing creative answers from the 
wide assortment of Staples products and 
services. She works very closely with the 
Furniture Solutions  team to meet the varied 
furniture needs of  Maricopa Community 
Colleges.

Desiree Carpena
Account Executive, Furniture

623-432-3197

Desiree.Carpena@Staples.com

Alma Huizar
623-432-3249

Alma.Huizar@Staples.com

Furniture Sales Consultant

Rhonda Fullmer
602-336-9278

Rhonda.Fullmer@Staples.com

Jennifer Seright
623-687-2064

Jennifer.Seright@Staples.com

Interior Designer

Alma assists on day to day orders as our Inside 
Sales point of contact.  

Furniture Project Manager

Rhonda manages all projects and ensures 
product ship dates are on track and communicates 
with the responsible parties at Maricopa Community 
Colleges.

Jennifer is a skilled designer who handles the Maricopa 
Community Colleges layouts and space planning.

Cheryl works closely with Desiree and Rhonda on order 
placement and tracking.  She also schedules smaller orders 
with the responsible parties at Maricopa Community 
Colleges.

Cheryl Handy
713-934-6249

Cheryl.Handy@Staples.com

Order Management Specialist
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